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NATIONALLY RECOGNISED
TRAINING

ONESCHOOL CODE &
FACULTY

VSF - HPE & Sport

VFL - Skill Centre
VWP - Skill Centre

VFU - Design and Technology

VHO - Skill Centre

VAV - Skill Centre

VSD - Skill Centre

VWP - Lifestyle Industries
VCC - Lifestyle Industries
VFN - Design and Technology
VEG - Design and Technology
VFS - HPE & Sport

VHS - Lifestyle Industries

VIT - Digital Innovation

VHC - Science

VHA - Science

VET QUALIFICATION OFFERINGS 2025

Code

FNS10120
FSK20119

MSF10122

AHC20416
CHC24015
10939NAT
FSK20119
CHC30121
MSF20522
MEM20422
SIS30321
SIT20322

ICT30120

HLT23221

HLT33115

Certificate Il or Ill pricing is subject to individual eligibility for VETIS funding

QUALIFICATION

Qualification Title

Introduction to Sport, Fitness and Recreation
(4 units only out of SIS30321)

Certificate | in Basic Financial Literacy

Certificate Il in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways

Certificate | in Furnishing

Certificate Il in Horticulture

Certificate Il in Active Volunteering

Certificate Il in Self-Awareness and Development
Certificate Il in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways
Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care
Certificate Il in Furniture Making Pathways

Certificate Il in Engineering Pathways

Certificate Il in Fitness

Certificate Il in Hospitality

Certificate Il in Information Technology

Certificate Il in Health Support Services

Certificate Ill in Health Services Assistance

REGISTERED TRAINING ORGANISATION

Registered Name

Binnacle Training

Mountain Creek State High School

Mountain Creek State High School

Mountain Creek State High School

Axiom College

Volunteering Queensland
Blueprint Career Development
Mountain Creek State High School
Deception Bay State High School
Mountain Creek State High School
Bluedog Training

Binnacle Training

SmartSkills Pty Ltd

IVET Institue Pty Ltd

Connect ‘n” Grow

Connect ‘n” Grow

31319

30411

30411

30411

40489

6020

30978

30411

30380

30411

31193

31319

5710

40548

40518

40518
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$80|$55

S0 S0 $0
$10

S75
$70 or
$2200+5$70 $70
$175
$175
$10 $10 $10
$200 $165
$180 $180
$0 or S0 or
$1200+$125 4125
$390 $105
$80 or
$695 $O
$345 $260
S0 or Yril
S499 ONLY
Yrl2 $499
ONLY

DURATION

1 Semester

1 Semester

1 Semester

1Year

2 Years
1 Year
1 Year
1 Semester
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

1Year

1Year
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