

VET QUALIFICATION OFFERINGS 2025



Certificate II or III pricing is subject to individual eligibility for VETIS funding

YEAR	ONESCHOOL CODE & FACULTY	QUALIFICATION		REGISTERED TRAINING ORGANISATION		FEES			DURATION
		Code	Qualification Title	Registered Name	RTO Number	10	11	12	
10	VSF - HPE & Sport		Introduction to Sport, Fitness and Recreation (4 units only out of SIS30321)	Binnacle Training	31319	\$80 \$55			1 Semester
	VFL - Skill Centre	FNS10120	Certificate I in Basic Financial Literacy	Mountain Creek State High School	30411	\$0	\$0	\$0	1 Semester
	VWP - Skill Centre	FSK20119	Certificate II in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways	Mountain Creek State High School	30411	\$10			1 Semester
	VFU - Design and Technology	MSF10122	Certificate I in Furnishing	Mountain Creek State High School	30411	\$75			1 Year
11 & 12	VHO - Skill Centre	AHC20416	Certificate II in Horticulture	Axiom College	40489		\$70 or \$2200+\$70	\$70	2 Years
	VAV - Skill Centre	CHC24015	Certificate II in Active Volunteering	Volunteering Queensland	6020		\$175		1 Year
	VSD - Skill Centre	10939NAT	Certificate II in Self-Awareness and Development	Blueprint Career Development	30978			\$175	1 Year
	VWP - Lifestyle Industries	FSK20119	Certificate II in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways	Mountain Creek State High School	30411	\$10	\$10	\$10	1 Semester
	VCC - Lifestyle Industries	CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	Deception Bay State High School	30380		\$200	\$165	2 Years
	VFN - Design and Technology	MSF20522	Certificate II in Furniture Making Pathways	Mountain Creek State High School	30411		\$180	\$180	2 Years
	VEG - Design and Technology	MEM20422	Certificate II in Engineering Pathways	Bluedog Training	31193		\$0 or \$1200+\$125	\$0 or \$125	2 Years
	VFS - HPE & Sport	SIS30321	Certificate III in Fitness	Binnacle Training	31319		\$390	\$105	2 Years
	VHS - Lifestyle Industries	SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	SmartSkills Pty Ltd	5710		\$80 or \$695	\$0	2 Years
	VIT - Digital Innovation	ICT30120	Certificate III in Information Technology	IVET Institue Pty Ltd	40548		\$345	\$260	2 Years
11	VHC - Science	HLT23221	Certificate II in Health Support Services	Connect 'n' Grow	40518		\$0 or \$499	Yr11 ONLY	1 Year
12	VHA - Science	HLT33115	Certificate III in Health Services Assistance	Connect 'n' Grow	40518		Yr12 ONLY	\$499	1 Year